Shang Palace

VX iy HL

BEVERAGE MENU
+8 W




WINE
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House Champagne 8
Sparkling Wine
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House White Wine
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Sitver Series Sauvignon Blanc, Tempus Two
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House Red Wine
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Silver Series Cabernet Sauvignon,

Tempus Two
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Rosé Wine
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Havana Club 3 Years Old
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WHISKY
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Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
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Martell Cordon Bleu 125
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BEER (caAn)
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Tiger MEA EloH

Carisberg EH{EWS §A82
Heineken #H®E sojus

Guinness Stoul RALRW JdA g9E
Anchor WEE HY |55
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CHINESE WINE
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Fenjiu Red 42% SH420 - 20 25428 - 200
Fenjiu Gold 53% #HESIE - 204 W& 53T .04
Fenjiu Blue 48% 5E48% - 3040 B3 445 - 304
Fenjiu Blue 53% SCRS30F - 306 0530 - 05

COCKTAILS
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Moscow Mule MREESETRES <4 ey
Pina Colada i - BiaRER oo @3
Mai Tel EEREE |EH)

John Collins #GlE - SERFRES S g8~

Obd Fashioned EXARE 24 ey

MOCKTAILS
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Kinabalu Fruit Punch
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Sunset Cooler
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Berry Punch
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Kitchai Ping
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lced Lemon Tea
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FRESH JUICE
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Orange Juice
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Watermelon Juice
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Apple Juice (Red)
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Apple Juice (Green)
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Pineapple Julce
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COLD BEVERAGE
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lced Latte
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lced Cappuccing
RERETE ojoj23pae

lced Coffee
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leed Chocolate
AIGEN OjojAH

HOT BEVERAGE
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Freshly Brewed Coffes
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Espresso
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Double Espresso
TSy Ci A meps

Cappuccing
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Cafe Latte
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Hot Chocolate
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SOFT DRINKS
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100 Plus BateE M2 &2

Ginger Ale #%H  #H9s

Tonic Water #hk B4 HEl HES 5
Coca-Cola AOaF angs

Zero Coke REER =HIZE

Sprite 8 2EHNE

Soda Water #iT4 £rohe B

Red Bull Energy Drink iIFRESE HC8

29

29

29

29

29

22

22

22

20

20

20

20

20

20

NEoEsda®

109

83

75

75

75

75

75

N2228888



CHINESE TEA

(LOOSE)-POT
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Chrysanthemumm 87 =815
Jasmine WERTE MR
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WESTERN TEA-POT @M @0
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English Breakfast ZaUR#ERE SeiEls S84 E] 20 75
Peppermint Sl Wi 20 75
Earl Groy #R3% 23H0| 20 75

WATER CRM &
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Evian Sparkling 330mil 48 180
BESEA oju|g o=

Ewian Sparkling 750mi 18 143
BTRNA g ojols

Evian 750mi 26 131
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Watertree Planet 500mil 15 56
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Shangri-la Water 1,000ml 5 18
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Shangri-La Sparkling Water 1,000mi = =]
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SHANGRI-LA

TANIJUNG ARU
KOTA KINABALU

CONNECT WITH US AT
ﬂr@ @shangrilatanjungaru
ﬂ @shangrilatah

All prices quoted are inclusive of 10% service charge
and prevailing government tax (557T).

(2 SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE

Shangri-La Circle Points supggested above are estimates and may
fluctuate according to the day's rate,
Redemption must made at point of hill settlement,
adjust payment type after bill has been settled are not allowed,



